
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 28,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIO

RECEIVED
SEP 01 2025

PubHc Disciosyre CommLc^.

A. Name of Candidate: Jm Ann ward

Address: "° N silver Springs Blvd #2201

City and Zip Code: Wichita 67212

Office Sought: House of Representatives

County:

District:

SG

105

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term [nation Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

26732.26

26232.26

17205.30

23486.21

40691.51

9730.33

30961.18

D. UT declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and b^ljpP^-^rue, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or mtenti^i(,aU^flii(tg a false document is a cl^ss A misdemeanor."

09/07/2025
Date

'Mil
'G or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

JiH Ward (10/28/2024 Amended Schedule A
(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/8/2024

7/8/2024

7/24/2024

7/25/2024

7/26/2024

7/28/2024

7/11/2024

7/17/2024

7/18/2024

7/19/2024

Name and Address
of Contributor

Rodney Steven
Juliette Steven
6100 E Central AveBldg
#3
Wichita, KS 67208
Wichita Thunder
6100 E Central AveBidg
#3
Wichita, KS 67208
Jerry Watson
Judy Watson
850 Dolley Madison
McLean,VA22101
House Corp of KS Alpha
of Phi Kappa
5942 Buena Vista St
Fairway, KS 66205
Sedg PAC Medical
Society ofSedgwick
County
1102 S Hillside
Wichita,KS67211
APAC-Kansas, Inc

PO Box 1605
Hutchinson, KS 67504-
1605
Cox Communications,

Inc.

901 S George
Washington Blvd
Wichita,KS672]|-3901
Recover-Care Healthcare

2420 Knapp St 2nd Fl
Brooklyn, NY 1123 5
Comcast Financial
Agency Corp
1701 JFK Blvd
Philadelphia, PA 19103-
2838
Sarah Nold
Joseph Nold
13607EBoxthorn
Wichita, KS 67228-8068

Occupation of
Individual

Giving More
than $150

Subtotal this Page

Check Appropriate
Box

Cash Check

x

x

x

x

x

x

Loan
Efuuds

Other

Amount

1000

500

1000

500

500

500

250

250

250

100

$4850

Page 1 of 6



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jill Ward (10/28/2024 Amended Schedule A
(Name of Candidate)

7/21/2024

7/22/2024

7/22/2024

7/22/2024

7/22/2024

7/25/2024

7/26/2024

7/26/2024

7/30/2024

7/30/2024

7/31/2024

7/31/2024

Joann McGuire

Jessica Suhr
Clinton Suhr
8806 E Bradford Circle
Wichita,J<S67206-4p43^
Flint Hills Beverage,
LLC
5900 Corporate Drive
Manhattan, KS 66503
Flint Hills Beverage,
LLC
132 W Market Street
Osage City, KS 66523
Builders Association of
KS PAC
2i2Sw8thAve^201
Topeka, KS 66603

Legacy Bank
3711 North Ridge Road
Wichita, KS 67205
Kurt Bachman
Debra Bachman
5025 N Harborside Ct
Wichita, KS 67204
Backman Realty, LLC
4647 N Meridan
Wichita, KS 67204

Tara Mclntosh

Bradley Reichenberger
Danelle i^eichenberger
3945 M 247th St West
Andale,KS67001
Matt Conrad
Kristin Conrad
14836ESundanceCt
Wichita, KS 67230
Nordic Stone, LLC
9720 E 50th North
Bel Aire, KS 67226

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

Subtotal this Page

100

250

200

200

250

500

250

250

250

300

1000

500

$4050

Page 2 of 6



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

JiII Ward (10/28/2024 Amended Schedule A
(Name of Candidate)

10/1/2024

10/8/2024

8/14/2024

9/23/2024

9/2/2024

10/2/2024

8/20/2024

10/3/2024

8/26/2024

9/10/2024

9/24/2024

Macaeia Harris
1522 N Rock Creek Road
Wichita,KS 67203-1719
KS Tmth PAC
13000 SW Santa Pe Lake
Road
Augusta, KS 67018
Francis Palsi
Jade Palsi
8910 Shady Pond
Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
78015
Kansas Beer Wholesalers

Assoc PAC
100SE9thStelOO
Topeka^KS 66612-1213
Kansas Association of
Nurse Anesthetists
(KANA)
PO Box 4006
Lawrence, KS 66046
Peter James Seberger
Veronica Seberger

4342 N Rushwood Circle
Wichita, KS 67226
KS Contractors
Association, PAC
800 SW Jackson Street
#100
Topeka,KS66612
Wichita Regional
Chamber, PAC
3 50 W Douglas Ave
Wichita, KS 67202
Kansas Chamber of
Commerce PAC
835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka,KS66612
KHCA PAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka,KS 66604-1761

KS Medical PAC
623 SW lOthAve
ropeka,KS66612-1627

Subtotal this Page

Entreprenuer

PAC

Sales Associates

PAC

PAC

Doctor/Clinic Owners

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

500

500

250

500

250

1000

500

500

500

500

500

$5500

Page 3 of 6



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

JiII Ward (10/28/2024 Amended Schedule A
(Name of Candidate)

8/3/2024

10/7/2024

9/10/2024

9/17/2024

9/13/2024

9/23/2024

9/16/2024

9/22/2024

10/14/2024

10/1/2024

8/28/2024

Ronald Dutton
Dawn Dutton
13210WalmerSt
Overland Park, KS
66209-3623
Builders Association of
KSPAC
212Sw8thAve#201
Topeka, KS 66603
KS Committee for Rural
Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade, KS 67864-0790
KS Dental, PAC
5200 SW Huntoon Street
Topeka, KS 66604
KS Banker Association,
PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka, KS 66604-0407
KS Bankers Assoc PAC
State
PO Box 4407
Topeka,KS 6604-0407
Kansas Automobile
Dealers PAC
731 South Kansas Ave
Topeka^KS^6603-38Q7
Elaine Reichenberger
1100 Haze] wood St
Wichita,KS 67212-2930
Sandra Lee Castetter
David Johnson
4217NHickoryLn
Kansas City, MO 64116-
1648
KS Optometric PAC
632 SW Van Burcn St Ste
100
Topeka^KS 66603
Patrick Keating
Rita Keating
1011 PoyntzAve.
Manhattan, KS 66502

Retired

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Retired

Retired

PAC

Financial
Management

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

Subtotal this Page

200

250

250

250

250

250

250

500

250

250

150

$2850

Page 4 of 6



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

JiII Ward (10/28/2024 Amended Schedule A
(Name of Candidate)

Date

9/13/2024

10/8/2024

9/10/2024

9/4/2024

10/18/2024

10/16/2024

8/26/2024

9/24/2024

9/26/2024

8/22/2024

9/15/2024

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Livestock
Association PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka,KS 66614-5129
Brent Holman
Lisa Holman
17} I Northwest Parkway
Wichita, KS 67212
LRICo Services
2416 E 37th st N
Wichita,KS67219
Phil Ruffin
PO Box 17087
Wichita,KS672l7

Keep Kansas Red PAC
9634 E Clubhouse Ct
Wichita, KS 67226

BlueCross/BlueShield
KS
1133 SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka,KS^6629
Anheuser Busch
One Busch Place
St. Louis, MO 63118-
1852
T Mobile US, Inc
12920 SE 38th Street
Bellevue, WA 98006-
1350
Doug Herman
Sally Herman
3315N Flat Creek Cir
Wichita, KS 67205
Jeff Easter
743IWWest1awn
Wichita,KS67212
Nick Redell
8800 Linden Dr
Prairie Village, KS
66207

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More than $150

PAC

Fireman/Business
Admin

PAC

Property
Management/Owner

PAC

Healthcare

Brewery

Telecommunications

Business

retired

Law Enforcement

Medical Sales

Check Appropriate
Box

Cash

x

Check

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

Subtotal this Page

Loan
Efuads
Other

x

x

Amount

500

250

250

500

500

250

250

250

900

500

96.06

$4246.06

Page 5 of 6



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

JiII Ward (10/28/2024 Amended Schedule A
[Name of Candidate)

9/16/2024

10/11/2024

10/14/2024

10/17/2024

10/22/2024

10/8/2024

Can- Patterson

2542 N Rosemont Ct
Wichita, KS 67228
Mike Crosby
4960 N Bison St
Wichita, KS 67204
Tina May
I3206Wahner
Overland Park, KS
66209
Scott M inner
Debbie Minner
470 S Limuel
Wichita, KS 67235
Sheila Tigert
8620 Brentmoor St
Wichita, KS 67206
Eric Sexton
SON Walnut Creek
Drive
Wichita, KS 67037

Entreprenuer

Fireman

Brady Industries

Executive/Homemaker

Retired

Legal Consultant

Subtotal this Page

x

x

x

x

x

x

250

100

240.15

1000

250

150

$1990.15

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$23,486.21

$23,486.21

Page 6 of 6


